OTKpbIThIN Ky6oK Benapycu no nnasaHuio
Bpecr, 25. - 28.1.2017

Event 114 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
26.01.2017 Startlist Final
Records of the Republic of Belarus 3:52.78 bokuii Mropb MINOBL  Brest 02.05.2013
World Records 3:40.07 Biedermann Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009

KMC : 4:24.00 / MC :4:10.00 / MCMK : 3:47.94

Jopoxka  Pamunus, ivs
Final

1 Shcheglov Mikhail

2 Barodzich Maksim

3 Straitseleu Mikhail

4 Stsefanovich Mikita

5 Siarheyeu Uladzimir

6 Znatnou Uladzislau

7 Kurachkin Kanstantsin
8 Aksenchyk Vitali

Reserves

Smal Anton
Mikhalkov Daniil

rlp paspsga CtpaHa KomaHpa

1997 MC BLR MwuHckas o6nacTtb
1995 MC BLR BpecTtckas o6nactb
2000 MC BLR MwuHckas o6nacTtb
2000 MC BLR MwuHckas o6nacTtb
1995 MC BLR BpecTtckas o6nactb
1998 KMC BLR TpogHeHckas obnactb
2000 MC BLR  MwuHcK

2000 KMC BLR MwuHck

1997 UKR  flyuk
2001 MC BLR  MwuHck

3anBoyHOe Bpems

4:16.88
4:13.82
4:11.56
4:08.04
4:11.23
4:13.81
4:14.71
4:17.78

4:18.07
4:21.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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